MZERO Stand-Alone Safety Controller
Part Number Price Voltage Inputs Outputs Connection Drawing
MZERO-16-4 $586.00
24VDC 16 digital inputs
4 secondary inputs
4 pairs OSSD safety outputs
4 status outputs
4 test outputs

19 RESTART_FBK4 Input Feedback/Restart 4 Input (type 2) according to EN 61131-2
20 OUT_STATUS4 Output SIL 1/PLc output PNP active high
21 OUT_TEST1 Output Short circuit detection output PNP active high
22 OUT_TEST2 Output Short circuit detection output PNP active high
23 OUT_TEST3 Output Short circuit detection output PNP active high
24 OUT_TEST4 Output Short circuit detection output PNP active high
25 INPUT1 Input Digital input 1 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
26 INPUT2 Input Digital input 2 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
27 INPUT3 Input Digital input 3 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
28 INPUT4 Input Digital input 4 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
29 INPUT5 Input Digital input 5 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
30 INPUT6 Input Digital input 6 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
31 INPUT7 Input Digital input 7 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
32 INPUT8 Input Digital input 8 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
33 INPUT9 Input Digital input 9 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
34 INPUT10 Input Digital input 10 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
35 INPUT11 Input Digital input 11 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
36 INPUT12 Input Digital input 12 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
37 INPUT13 Input Digital input 13 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
38 INPUT14 Input Digital input 14 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
39 INPUT15 Input Digital input 15 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
40 INPUT16 Input Digital input 16 Input (type 3) according to EN 61131-2
Please see the ReeR MOSAIC Supplemental Manual for basic wiring examples.
Electrical Connections
For MZERO
 • Wire size range: AWG 12-30 (solid/stranded) (UL).